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Carved to Perfection
Nature is the ultimate source of beauty and 

inspiration, and that's exactly what our tile design 

and texture is all about. Inspired by the natural 

beauty around us, we've created a line of tiles 

that brings the warmth and beauty of nature into 

your home. With an emphasis on earthy tones 

and natural textures, our tiles provide a stunning 

backdrop to any space. From the warmth of 

wood to the coolness of stone, our tiles capture 

the essence of nature and bring it to life in your 

home. Experience the beauty of the outdoors 

every day with our nature-inspired tiles.



Sophistication

P
G
V

T

Indulge in luxury with Nessa's PGVT Collection, where perfection meets innovation, 

transforming your space into a haven of sophistication.



Surface :

Glossy

Size :

600x1200 mm

ONYX CREMA

Click Here For 

360� View 

Random :

04

Series : 

PGVT

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/6c34f2f27fa03ded0a1589a0c04b5917


Surface :

Glossy

Size :

600x1200 mm

VIENNA CREMA

Click Here For 

360� View 

Random :

03

Series : 

PGVT

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/e0298d9618eddaafe90f3bcc8bb15eff


Surface :

Glossy

Size :

600x1200 mm

SMOKE STATUARIO

Click Here For 

360� View 

Random :

03

Series : 

PGVT

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/8bf428a3b289f758ce062462c73b0753


Surface :

Glossy

Size :

600x1200 mm

CLOUDY GOLD

Click Here For 

360� View 

Random :

03

Series : 

PGVT

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/aae4f007ab667a16db2c6c29a01e963a


Surface :

Glossy

Size :

600x1200 mm

FERRO BIANCO

Click Here For 

360� View 

Random :

03

Series : 

PGVT

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/a84d860de539903f60bd9a1fd19ae091


Surface :

Glossy

Size :

600x1200 mm

MARINO CREMA

Click Here For 

360� View 

Random :

03

Series : 

PGVT

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/df24acb2960b92dffc1e8a5b2ef3dc09


Surface :

Glossy

Size :

600x1200 mm

EMPERADOR GREY

Click Here For 

360� View 

Random :

05

Series : 

PGVT

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/8333c0b78afb729ba66e74a4e8159d09


Surface :

Glossy

Size :

600x1200 mm

BLOSSOM CREMA

Click Here For 

360� View 

Random :

04

Series : 

PGVT

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/f1f019a98edf19ebe4bd294a4c1e899c








https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/5b8f6ad0fe894d8208d44c3a5c41bcdc


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/cc190d7a1d2b0d2bf1e8db88b0c606c9


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/0ad28ca613a2219cc0cfca138f8f5521


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/8e74ff087ef5884181e40169074a75b6


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/62a01f7572216a5b24f7e4e01cd598b9


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/0330f595d64c7d88e4e843bdb21d8b98


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/ab0e2c4f8fd3ab1a43cae3bfbf6876dc


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/6aee30b168208d988553909370031b2e


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/d862aa788f369a4c6f7cc3f2ad2eae0d


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/3b3f5502c7dcfc319735e437ec246520


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b3e5c86d807a03a2fea01c81f57b8cf0


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/1e3291007952d4e2e3ce79cbafa2544c


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/284b51535cbff0e5027fc020b4a42799


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/5b2d072de58b731ebc00f17bc75f9419


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/603cfc8a4335f9be46a799574ae19e25


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/9975773334c992c0df7727e7435d7216








Surface :

Matt

Size :

600x1200 mm

BEACHWOOD BROWN

Click Here For 

360� View 
Series : 

GVT

Random :

01

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/6a65c1a1f4026c910264a459f1a7fcef


Surface :

Matt

Size :

600x1200 mm

BEACHWOOD NATURAL

Click Here For 

360� View 

Random :

01

Series : 

GVT

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/48b69944229209b486c85dfd9c1bbf21


https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/af760b871a5b0ecf1975ab09e4952d6f


https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/8505f5d142f71246be8516aebe8fe07e


https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/e472b18873e812dcd900a3541628da84








https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/93c2b2b22350ea398df1f120f913a704


SPARKLE FERRO 
BIANCO

Scan QR Code
For 360 Preview

R-3

SIZE
600X
1200MM

FINISH
CARVING

600x
1200mm

www.nessavitrified.com

 V° IE0 W63

https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/0a0216fe92bd5d0bb3c2d5939cdafdf2
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/0a0216fe92bd5d0bb3c2d5939cdafdf2


https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/4ef9d101ab35e2de8bc2f1fc5f60530c


6 0 0 X 1 2 0 0 M M



Carved to Perfection
Nature is the ultimate source of beauty and 

inspiration, and that's exactly what our tile design 

and texture is all about. Inspired by the natural 

beauty around us, we've created a line of tiles 

that brings the warmth and beauty of nature into 

your home. With an emphasis on earthy tones 

and natural textures, our tiles provide a stunning 

backdrop to any space. From the warmth of 

wood to the coolness of stone, our tiles capture 

the essence of nature and bring it to life in your 

home. Experience the beauty of the outdoors 

every day with our nature-inspired tiles.



Soph i st icat ion

H
IG

H
G

LO
S

S

Dive into opulence with Nessa’s High Gloss Collection, where every tile reflects 

brilliance and sophistication.



Scan QR Code
For 360 Preview

600x
1200mm

www.nessavitrified.com

ARMANI 
GOLD

SIZE
600X
1200MM

R-3

 V° IE0 W63

FINISH
HIGH
GLOSSY

https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/7f4114c4a75ef7003b3f55558e58dc7c
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/7f4114c4a75ef7003b3f55558e58dc7c


Size :

600x1200 mm

EMPRADORE COFFEE

Click Here For 
360� View 

Random :

08

Series : 

HIGH GLOSS

Surface :

High Gloss

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/7f300701f55e6cf105cc34bcacb96b4b


Size :

600x1200 mm

FOSSIL BLACK

Click Here For 
360� View 

Random :

05

Series : 

HIGH GLOSS

Surface :

High Gloss

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/c48597ea6236523e22174f43945aec7b


Size :

600x1200 mm

IRIS BLACK

Click Here For 
360� View 

Random :

05

Series : 

HIGH GLOSS

Surface :

High Gloss

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/f916ddb708081ae51e462532e69083e5


Size :

600x1200 mm

VENUS BROWN

Click Here For 
360� View 

Random :

03

Series : 

HIGH GLOSS

Surface :

High Gloss

https://www.nessavitrified.com/
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/64181d5993257be83acbf8fa990ef228






Sophistication

E
L
E
G
A

N
T
E

Indulge in timeless elegance with Nessa's Elegante Collection, where sophistication 

and charm intertwine, creating a luxurious ambiance for your space.



https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/e9b15e64052ec50266dd78562ceca212


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/87ffa02cc6857034f9a92549b47191db


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/f994e94e134f6abed2779599768b5900


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/d753c0ea0f4e6c28b1a98ee7ec5c38f6


https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b858b277774f87dd60d5e8583b275ea2








https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b12b481acdf2cab7585a96c6806d1b7a
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https://www.nessavitrified.com/






https://www.nessavitrified.com/




https://nessavitrified.com/
mailto:export@nessavitrified.com
mailto:info@nessavitrified.com
https://nessa.3dtilevisualizer.com/room/url/b421fca577534950d3fe9c536a5f7957
https://www.facebook.com/nessainnovaitvesurfaces/
https://www.instagram.com/nessainnovative/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nessavitrifiedllp/

